The Learning Habitat Tuition and Fees
2024-2025

The Learning Habitat, 210 Postage Way #2373, Indian Trail, NC 28079
Enrollment Fee $200

Supply Fee $50
Testing Fee $150
Class Change Fee $150
Grades Days per
Class Title Annual Tuition Location Subject Served week
Elementary
Science and Science,
American History $1,800 Indian Trail History 1-5 1
Middle Science
and American Science,
History $1,800 Indian Trail History 5-8 1
Woodland
Writers $1,800 Indian Trail Writing 1-2 1
Woodland
Writers $1,800 Indian Trail Writing 3-4 1
Woodland
Writers $1,800 Indian Trail Writing 5-6 1
Woodland
Writers $1,800 Indian Trail Writing 5-6 1
Social-
Mindfulness/Fore Emotional
st Bathing $900 Indian Trail Learning 3-8 1
Journey to the
Past (History Reading,
Book Club) $1,800 Indian Trail Writing 5-8 2
Reading,
Adventurers Writing,
Book Club $1,800 Indian Trail History 5-8 2
Seedlings $1,350 Indian Trail Science K-2 1
Enviro-Science Science,
Book Club $1,800 Indian Trail Reading 5-8 2
Not So Creepy
Crawlies $1,350 Indian Trail Science 4-6 1
Understanding
Your World $1,800 Indian Trail Science 3-6 2

Physical & Life
Science Inquiry $1,800 Indian Trail Science 7-8 2



"It's all Greek to
Me!" 6-8 OG
Reading Studies

1-4 Art and Art
History

5-7 Art and Art
History

K-4th Bonjour,
Berets and
Baguettes

Introduction to

French

3rd-7th Folklore
and Fairytales
Book Club

1-2 Language Arts
and Math
Adventures

1-5 spanish

Middle Spanish
Fun

1-5th Spanish and
Art Explosion

5-6 Math
1-2 Math
7-9 Chemistry
7-8 Math
Kinders Math

Elementary
STEAM

Middle School
STEAM

How To Be A
Wordsmith

Now | Know My
ABCs

Growing Roots
for Reading

Reading With A
Purpose

Middle School
Sports

Tk-Kinders M, W,
F

Tk-Kinders M-F

$3,150

$1,350

$1,350

$1,350

$1,350

$1,800
$1,350
$1,350

$1,350
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,575

$1,800

$1,800

$3,150
$3,150
$3,150
$3,150
$900

$4,500
$5,850

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail
Indian Trail
Indian Trail
Indian Trail
Indian Trail
Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail
Indian Trail

Reading

Art

Art

Foreign
Language

Reading

Math, ELA,
Writing,
Reading

Foreign
Language

Foreign
Language

Foreign
Language

Math
Math
Science
Math
Math

Science,
Math, Art

Science,
Math, Art
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Physical

Education

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

6-8

1-4

5-7

K-4th

3-7th

1-2
1-4
4-8th

1-5th
5th-6th
1st-2nd
7th-9th
7th-8th
4-6 year olds

K-5

6th-8th

2-3

1-2

5-8

Age 4-6
Age 4-6

N N N N NN



Tk-Kinders T, Th

3rd-5th
Paperback Pals
Book Club
3rd-5th
Paperback Pals
Book Club

K-3rd Emotional
Education

3rd-6th Emotional
Education

Woodland
Writers

Pre-K Healthy
Habits

Elementary yoga

Math is All
Around You

Learning In
Motion

Functional
Fitness

Life Lessons
SEW much fun!
Doodlebugs- Pre-
Writing
Adventures
The Wonders of
Science
Expressionists

Exploring
Expression

3th-5th Math
FUNdamentals

3rd-5th
OG/Barton
Reading
Intervention

2-3 0G
Reading/Spelling
Discoveries
4-5 OG
Reading/Spelling
Discoveries
6-8 OG
Reading/Spelling
Discoveries

$3,150

$1,350

$1,350
$900

$900
$1,800
$1,125
$900
$1,800
$900

$900
$1,350
$1,350

$1,575

$1,575
$1,800

$1,350

$2,250

$3,150

$3,150

$3,150

$3,150

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail
Indian Trail
Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail
Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Indian Trail

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Kindergarten

Reading

Reading
SEL

SEL

writing
Physical
Education

Physical
Education

Math

Physical
Education

Physical
Education

Life Skills

Sewing, Art

Writing

Science
Writing

Writing

Math

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Age 4-6

3rd-5th

3rd-5th
K-3rd
3-6th
3-4

Age 3-5
K-5
3-4
K-6

Age 4 - 8th
grade

5th-8th
1st-12th

TK-1st grade

1-5
2nd-4th

7th-8th

3-5

3-5

6-8



4-5 Exploring
Mathematics

4-5 Scientific
Explorers

6-8 Science
Through History

Elementary
Pathways to
Sucess

Espaiol para

todos/ upper

elementary/
middle

Espaiol para
todos/ lower
elementary

Math 6-8

Latin and Poetry
2

Critical thinking
and games

Elementary
American History

Math 4/5

Messy Science
grade 1-3

Peaceful Readers
oG

Messy Alphabet
OoG

Number Ninjas
Aspiring Authors

Future
Veterinarians

Super Scientists

We will divide
and conquer and
learn math
together!

| Write, You
Write, We All
Write Together!

Let's Spell
Success
Together!

Travel Through
Time Learning
About Historical
Figures

$1,800
$1,800

$1,800

$1,350

$1,350
$900
$1,800
$1,350
$900

$1,350
$1,800

$1,350

$2,250

$2,250
$1,800
$1,350

$1,350
$1,800

$1,800

$1,350

$1,350

$1,350

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw
Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw

Waxhaw
Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Waxhaw

Math

Science

Science,
History

Study Skills,
Life Skills

Foreign
Language

Foreign
Language

Math

Language
Arts

Critical
Thinking

History
Math

Science
Reading
Reading,

Language
Arts

Math
Writing

Science
Science

Math

Writing

Writing,
Grammar

History

3-4

4-5

6-8

5th-8th

K-4

5-8

4-8

3-6
4-5

Ist-2nd

PreK-1st
K-1st
1-2nd

PreK-3rd
4th-5th

2nd-3rd

2nd-4th

2nd-4th

4th-5th



Preschool Steam

Elementary
Steam

Drama
Art 6-8

Journalism/ Year
Book

Elementary Art
Drama/MUSIC
3-6th Art

K-1

1-2 Grade- B

1-2 Grade -B

1-2 Grade -B

1-2 Grade -A

3-4 Grade - A

M/W

T/Th

M-Th

M/wW

T/Th

M-Th

M/W

M/W

$1,800

$1,800
$1,350
$1,350

$1,350
$1,350
$900
$900

Waxhaw

Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw

Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw
Waxhaw

Science,
Math, Art

Science,
Math, Art

Drama
Art

Writing, Art
Art
Art, Music
Art

Cohort Annual Pricing

INDIAN TRAIL

Pre/K PE

Art

Bonjour, Berets
and Baguettes

Growing Roots
for Reading
Doodlebugs
Writing
Adventures
kinders math

*all above

Now | know my
ABCs, Yoga, 1-2
Math

(Tues) Spanish
Emotional
Education

The Wonders of
Science

(Thurs)
Woodland
Writers

1-2 Language
and Math
Adventures

*all above

Seedlings, Not
So Creepy
Creatures,
Wordsmiths, 1-2
Math

3-4 Math, Art,
Science Book
Club

$3,250

$5,545

$7,920

$5,355

$5,780

$10,025

$6,515

$4,210

Ages 3-5
(must be

potty
Trained)

Ist-4th
Ist-4th
6th-8th

5th-8th

1st-5th

1st-8th
3-6th



3-4 Grade - A

3-4 Grade - A

3-4 Grade -B

3-4 Grade -B

3-4 Grade -

5-6 Grade - A

5-6 Grade - B

5-6 Grade - B

5-6 Grade -B

7-8 Grade -A

7-8 Grade - A

7-8 Grade -A

7-8 Grade -B

7-8 Grade -B

7-8 Grade -B

T/Th

M-Th

M/wW

T/Th

M-Th

M/W

M/W

T/Th

M-Th

M/W

T/Th

M-Th

M/W

T/Th

M-Th

(Tues) Emotional
Education
Spanish Art
Explosion
Paperback Pals
Book CLub
(Thurs) Learning
in Motion
Spanish Art
Explosion
Woodland
Writers

*all above

Expressionists
Understanding
your World
Sew Much Fun
or French
(Choose)
Spanish
Reading with a
purpose
Folklore and
Fairytales (Tues)
Paperback Pals
Book Club
(Thurs)

*all above

Art, 5-6 Math,
Envio Sci Book
Club

Historical Fiction
Book Club

5-6 Math

Sew Much Fun

(Tues) Emotional
Education
Woodland
Writers
Folklore and
Fairytales
(Thursday)
Spanish
Middle School
Sports
Folklore and
Fairytales

*all above

History Book
Club, Life Skills,
7-8 Science
Chemistry, 7-8
Math, Middle
Spanish

*all above

Art
Adventurers
Book Club
Science

6-8 OG Reading
7-8 Math
Spanish

*all above

$5,355

$8,610

$4,210

$6,315

$9,475

$4,210

$4,210

$5,280

$8,540

$4,210

$4,210

$7,580

$4,210

$5,355

$8,610



Math 1
9th-10th Grade M/W Environment $6,750
al Biology Art

Government
Writing

9th-10th Grade T/Th Personal $6,750
Development
/Finance

9th-10th Grade M-Th *all above $11,250

WAXHAW COHORTS

PreK-Kinder M/W STEAM $3,600

Number
Ninjas

tk-1 messy
alphabet
k-3 future
vets

Prek-Kinder M-Th *all above $7,370

Peaceful
Readers
1-2 Aspiring
Authors

Elementary
STEAM
Elementary
Drama
Messy
Science (T)
Elementary
Art (TH)

1st Grade M-Th *all above $7,059

Peaceful
Readers
Who is? (M)
Let's Spell
Success
Together!(W)
Pathways to
Success (w)

2-3 Math (We
will divide
and
conquer...)
2-3 0G
Reading
Future
Veterinarians

2nd Grade M-Th *all above $9,640

Prek-Kinder T/Th $4,590

1st Grade M/W $2,870

1st Grade T/Th $4,975

2nd Grade M/W $5,355

2nd Grade T/Th $5,355



3rd Grade

3rd Grade

3rd Grade

4th Grade

4th Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

M/wW

T/Th

M-Th

M/W

T/Th

M-Th

M/W

3-6 ART (M)

Who is? (M)

2-4 Writing

(w)

2-4 $5,740
Spelling/Gra

mmar (W)

Pathways to

Success (w)

2-3 Math

2-3 0G

Reading $5,355
ElemENTARY

Art

*all above $9,990
3-6 Art (M)
4-5 Scientific
Explorers (m)
Critical
Thinking &
Games (m)
2-4 Writing
(w)

2-4 Spelling
(w)

Pathways
Elem (w)

4/5 OG
reading/Nove
| Study

Super
Scientists (t)
Travel
through Time
(TH)
Exploring
Mathematics

*all above $11,705

Latin &

Poetry

4-5 Scientific
Explorers

1-3 Critical $4,590
Thinking &

Games (M)

Pathways

(W)

$6,120

$6,885



5th Grade

5th Grade

6th-7th Grade

6th-7th Grade

6th-7th Grade

8th Grade

8th Grade

8th Grade

T/Th

M-Th

M/W

T/Th

M-Th

M/W

T/Th

M-Th

4/5 OG
reading
Super
Scientists (t)
Travel
through Time
(TH)
Exploring
Mathematics

*all above

6-8 OG
Reading
(novel
Studies)
6-8 Math
6-8 Science
Through
History

6-8 Art

4-8
Journalism &
Yearbook
Espanol
Middle

*all above

6-8 OG
Reading
(Novel
Studies)
6-8 Math
6-8 Science
through
History

6-8 Art

4-8
Journalism &
Yearbook
Espanol
Middle

*all above

$6,885

$10,330

$5,740

$3,445

$8,270

$5,740

$3,445

$8,270



