The Learning Habitat Tuition and Fees 2024-2025

The Learning Habitat, 210 Postage Way #2373, Indian Trail, NC 28079

Enrollment Fee	\$200
Supply Fee	\$50
Testing Fee	\$150
Class Change Fee	\$150

HOMESCHOOL/ A LA CARTE CLASS PRICING

Class Title	Annual Tuition	Location	Subject	Grades Served	Days per week
Elementary Science and American HIstory	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Science, History	1-5	1
MIddle Science and American HIstory	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Science, History	5-8	1
Woodland Writers	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Writing	1-2	1
Woodland Writers	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Writing	3-4	1
Woodland Writers	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Writing	5-6	1
Woodland Writers	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Writing	5-6	1
lindfulness/Fore st Bathing	\$900	Indian Trail	Social- Emotional Learning	3-8	1
Journey to the Past (History Book Club)	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Reading, Writing	5-8	2
Adventurers Book Club	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Reading, Writing, History	5-8	2
Seedlings	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Science	K-2	1
Enviro-Science Book Club	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Science, Reading	5-8	2
			-		
Not So Creepy Crawlies	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Science	4-6	1
Jnderstanding Your World	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Science	3-6	2
Physical & Life Science Inquiry	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Science	7-8	2

"It's all Greek to Me!" 6-8 OG Reading Studies	\$3,150	Indian Trail	Reading	6-8	2	
			-			
1-4 Art and Art History	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Art	1-4	2	
5-7 Art and Art History	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Art	5-7	2	
K-4th Bonjour, Berets and Baguettes Introduction to French	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Foreign Language	K-4th	2	
3rd-7th Folklore	ψ1,550		Language	N- T (11	2	
and Fairytales Book Club	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Reading	3-7th	2	
1-2 Language Arts and Math Adventures	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Math, ELA, Writing, Reading	1-2	1	
	• •		Foreign			
1-5 spanish	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Language	1-4	2	
Middle Spanish Fun	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Foreign Language	4-8th	2	
1-5th Spanish and Art Explosion	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Foreign Language	1-5th	2	
5-6 Math	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Math	5th-6th	2	
1-2 Math	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Math	1st-2nd	2	
7-9 Chemistry	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Science	7th-9th	2	
7-8 Math	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Math	7th-8th	2	
Kinders Math	\$1,575	Indian Trail	Math	4-6 year olds	2	
Elementary STEAM	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Science, Math, Art	K-5	1	
Middle School STEAM	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Science, Math, Art	6th-8th	1	
How To Be A Wordsmith	\$3,150	Indian Trail	Reading	2-3	2	
Now I Know My ABCs	\$3,150	Indian Trail	Reading	1-2	2	
Growing Roots for Reading	\$3,150	Indian Trail	Reading	K-1	2	
Reading With A Purpose	\$3,150	Indian Trail	Reading	3-5	2	
Middle School Sports	\$900	Indian Trail	Physical Education	5-8	ı	
Tk-Kinders M, W, F	\$4,500	Indian Trail	Kindergarten	Age 4-6	3	
Tk-Kinders M-F	\$5,850	Indian Trail	Kindergarten	Age 4-6	5	

Tk-Kinders T, Th	\$3,150	Indian Trail	Kindergarten	Age 4-6	2	
3rd-5th Paperback Pals Book Club	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Reading	3rd-5th	1	
3rd-5th Paperback Pals Book Club	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Reading	3rd-5th	1	
K-3rd Emotional Education	\$900	Indian Trail	SEL	K-3rd	1	
3rd-6th Emotional Education	\$900	Indian Trail	SEL	3-6th	1	
Woodland Writers	\$1,800	Indian Trail	writing	3-4	1	
Pre-K Healthy Habits	\$1,125	Indian Trail	Physical Education	Age 3-5	1	
Elementary yoga	\$900	Indian Trail	Physical Education	с К-5	1	
Math is All Around You	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Math	3-4	1	
Learning In Motion	\$900	Indian Trail	Physical Education	K-6		
Functional Fitness	\$900	Indian Trail	Physical Education	Age 4 - 8th grade	1	
Life Lessons	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Life Skills	5th-8th	2	
SEW much fun!	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Sewing, Art	1st-12th	2	
Doodlebugs- Pre- Writing Adventures	\$1,575	Indian Trail	Writing	TK-1st grade	2	
The Wonders of Science	\$1,575	Indian Trail	Science	1-5	1	
Expressionists	\$1,800	Indian Trail	Writing	2nd-4th	2	
Exploring Expression	\$1,350	Indian Trail	Writing	7th-8th	2	
3th-5th Math FUNdamentals	\$2,250	Indian Trail	Math	3-5	2	
3rd-5th OG/Barton Reading Intervention	\$3,150	Indian Trail	Reading	3-5	2	
2-3 OG Reading/Spelling Discoveries	\$3,150	Waxhaw	Reading	2-3	2	
4-5 OG Reading/Spelling Discoveries	\$3,150	Waxhaw	Reading	4-5	2	
6-8 OG Reading/Spelling						
Discoveries	\$3,150	Waxhaw	Reading	6-8	2	

4-5 Exploring Mathematics	\$1,800	Waxhaw	Math	3-4	2	
4-5 Scientific Explorers	\$1,800	Waxhaw	Science	4-5	2	
6-8 Science Through History	\$1,800	Waxhaw	Science, History	6-8	2	
Elementary Pathways to Sucess	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Study Skills, Life Skills	1-5	1	
Español para todos/ upper elementary/ middle	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Foreign Language	5th-8th	2	
Español para todos/ lower elementary	\$900	Waxhaw	Foreign Language	K-4	1	
Math 6-8	\$1,800	Waxhaw	Math	6-8	2	
Latin and Poetry 2	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Language Arts	5-8	2	
Critical thinking and games	\$900	Waxhaw	Critical Thinking	4-8	1	
Elementary American History	\$1,350	Waxhaw	History	3-6	1	
Math 4/5	\$1,800	Waxhaw	Math	4-5	1	
Messy Science						
grade 1-3	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Science	1-3	1	
Peaceful Readers OG	\$2,250	Waxhaw	Reading	1st-2nd	2	
00	\$ 2,250	Waxilaw	Reading,	151-2110	2	
Messy Alphabet OG	\$2,250	Waxhaw	Language Arts	PreK-1st	2	
Number Ninjas	\$1,800	Waxhaw	Math	K-1st	2	
Aspiring Authors	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Writing	1-2nd	2	
Future Veterinarians	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Science	PreK-3rd	2	
Super Scientists	\$1,800	Waxhaw	Science	4th-5th	1	
We will divide and conquer and learn math together!	\$1,800	Waxhaw	Math	2nd-3rd	2	
l Write, You	\$1,000	Waxildw	Matri	2110-310	2	
Write, We All Write Together!	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Writing	2nd-4th	1	
Let's Spell Success Together!	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Writing, Grammar	2nd-4th	1	
Travel Through Time Learning About Historical						
Figures	\$1,350	Waxhaw	History	4th-5th	1	

Preschool Steam	\$1,800	Waxhaw	Science, Math, Art	Ages 3-5 (must be potty Trained)	2	
Elementary Steam	\$1,800	Waxhaw	Science, Math, Art	lst-4th	2	
Drama	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Drama	1st-4th	2	
Art 6-8	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Art	6th-8th	2	
Journalism/ Year Book	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Writing, Art	5th-8th	2	
Elementary Art	\$1,350	Waxhaw	Art	1st-5th	1	
Drama/MUSIC	\$900	Waxhaw	Art, Music	1st-8th	1	
3-6th Art	\$900	Waxhaw	Art	3-6th	1	

Cohort Annual Pricing

INDIAN TRAIL

К-1	M/W	Pre/K PE Art Bonjour, Berets and Baguettes	\$3,250
К-1	T/Th	Growing Roots for Reading Doodlebugs Writing Adventures kinders math	\$5,545
K-1	M-Th	*all above	\$7,920
1-2 Grade- B	м/w	Now I know my ABCs, Yoga, 1-2 Math	\$5,355
1-2 Grade -B	T/Th	(Tues) Spanish Emotional Education The Wonders of Science (Thurs) Woodland Writers 1-2 Language and Math Adventures	\$5,780
1-2 Grade -B	M-Th	*all above	\$10,025
1-2 Grade -A	M/W	Seedlings, Not So Creepy Creatures, Wordsmiths, 1-2 Math	\$6,515
3-4 Grade - A	M/W	3-4 Math, Art, Science Book Club	\$4,210

3-4 Grade - A	T/Th	(Tues) Emotional Education Spanish Art Explosion Paperback Pals Book CLub (Thurs) Learning in Motion Spanish Art Explosion Woodland Writers	\$5,355
3-4 Grade - A	M-Th	*all above	\$8,610
3-4 Grade -B	M/W	Expressionists Understanding your World Sew Much Fun or French (Choose)	\$4,210
3-4 Grade -B	T/Th	Spanish Reading with a purpose Folklore and Fairytales (Tues) Paperback Pals Book Club (Thurs)	\$6,315
3-4 Grade -	M-Th	*all above	\$9,475
5-6 Grade - A	M/W	Art, 5-6 Math, Envio Sci Book Club	\$4,210
5-6 Grade - B	M/W	Historical Fiction Book Club 5-6 Math Sew Much Fun	\$4,210
5-6 Grade - B	T/Th	(Tues) Emotional Education Woodland Writers Folklore and Fairytales (Thursday) Spanish Middle School Sports Folklore and Fairytales	\$5,280
5-6 Grade - B	M-Th	*all above	\$8,540
7-8 Grade -A	M/W	History Book Club, Life Skills, 7-8 Science	\$4,210
7-8 Grade - A	T/Th	Chemistry, 7-8 Math, Middle Spanish	\$4,210
7-8 Grade -A	M-Th	*all above	\$7,580
7-8 Grade -B	M/W	Art Adventurers Book Club Science	\$4,210
7-8 Grade -B	T/Th	6-8 OG Reading 7-8 Math Spanish	\$5,355
7-8 Grade -B	M-Th	*all above	\$8,610

9th-10th Grade	M/W	Math 1 Environment al Biology Art	
9th-10th Grade	T/Th	Government Writing Personal Development /Finance	\$6,750
9th-10th Grade	M-Th	*all above	\$11,250

WAXHAW COHORTS

PreK-Kinder	M/W	STEAM	\$3,600
Prek-Kinder	T/Th	Number Ninjas tk-1 messy alphabet k-3 future vets	\$4,590
Prek-Kinder	M-Th	*all above	\$7,370
1st Grade	M/W	Peaceful Readers 1-2 Aspiring Authors	\$2,870
1st Grade	T/Th	Elementary STEAM Elementary Drama Messy Science (T) Elementary Art (TH)	\$4,975
1st Grade	M-Th	*all above	\$7,059
2nd Grade	M/W	Peaceful Readers Who is? (M) Let's Spell Success Together!(W) Pathways to Success (w)	\$5,355
2nd Grade	T/Th	2-3 Math (We will divide and conquer) 2-3 OG Reading Future Veterinarians	\$5,355
2nd Grade	M-Th	*all above	\$9,640

3rd Grade	M/W	3-6 ART (M) Who is? (M) 2-4 Writing (W) 2-4 Spelling/Gra mmar (W) Pathways to Success (w)	\$5,740
3rd Grade	T/Th	2-3 Math 2-3 OG Reading ElemENTARY Art	\$5,355
3rd Grade	M-Th	*all above	\$9,990
4th Grade	M/W	3-6 Art (M) 4-5 Scientific Explorers (m) Critical Thinking & Games (m) 2-4 Writing (w) 2-4 Spelling (w) Pathways Elem (w)	\$6,120
4th Grade	T/Th	4/5 OG reading/Nove I Study Super Scientists (t) Travel through Time (TH) Exploring Mathematics	\$6,885
4th Grade	M-Th	*all above	\$11,705
5th Grade	M/W	Latin & Poetry 4-5 Scientific Explorers 1-3 Critical Thinking & Games (M) Pathways (W)	\$4,590

5th Grade	T/Th	4/5 OG reading Super Scientists (t) Travel through Time (TH) Exploring Mathematics	\$6,885
5th Grade	M-Th	*all above	\$10,330
6th-7th Grade	M/W	6-8 OG Reading (novel Studies) 6-8 Math 6-8 Science Through History	\$5,740
6th-7th Grade	T/Th	6-8 Art 4-8 Journalism & Yearbook Espanol Middle	\$3,445
6th-7th Grade	M-Th	*all above	\$8,270
8th Grade	M/W	6-8 OG Reading (Novel Studies) 6-8 Math 6-8 Science through History	\$5,740
8th Grade	T/Th	6-8 Art 4-8 Journalism & Yearbook Espanol Middle	\$3,445
8th Grade	M-Th	*all above	\$8,270